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SEERT

BHusqvarna ANLE Imas (s
]
32 Etapa BRMX 2024
]
Treino Livre Campo grande - MS 0,000 Km
50cc 04/05/2024 08:55 .
Treino (15:00 Tempo) iniciado em 8:56:44
Volta Hora do dia Volta Tm S1 S2 S3 Volta Hora do dia Volta Tm S1 S2 S3
4 9:10:50.645 2:38.824 38.022 1:04.603 56.199
(152) PEPE FRAGA 5 9:13:29.872 2:39.227 37.935 1:03.548 57.744
1 9:01:58.071 2:28.013 36.298 1:00.318 51.397
2 9:04:22.213 2:24.142 34.870 58.480 50.792 (200) ZANELLA
3 9:06:54.080 2:31.867 43.733 57.875 50.259 1 9:02:59.207 2:47.809 42.296 1:07.216 58.297
4 9:09:14.033 2:19.953 34.201 56.199 49.553 2 9:05:41.225 2:42.018 39.355 1:04.429 58.234
5 9:11:32.491 2:18.458 33.631 55.108 49.719 3 9:08:22.688 2:41.463 39.502 1:05.274 56.687
6 9:14:19.841 2:47.350 1:00.001 56.524 50.825 4 9:11:02.583 2:39.895 38.171 1:04.520 57.204
5 9:13:41.726 2:39.143 38.898 1:03.092 57.153
(232) HENRIQUE SPINASSE
1 9:01:51.378 2:28.727 37.021 50.627 52.079 (747) DAVI LUIZ
2 9:04:14.348 2:22.970 34.994 56.866 51.110 1 9:03:09.328 3:06.983 44.187 1:20.207 1:02.589
3 9:06:39.917 2:25.569 35.100 59.242 51.227 2 9:05:58.605 2:49.277 41.060 1:09.353 58.864
4 9:09:22.647 2:42.730 47.547 1:01.914 53.269 3 9:08:44.296 2:45.691 40.761 1:08.005 56.925
5 9:13:05.399 3:42.752 1:06.396 1:45.779 50.577 4 9:11:32.315 2:48.019 40.976 1:09.519 57.524
5 9:14:15.335 2:43.020 39.086 1:06.800 57.134
(4) BEN SAGAE
1 9:02:12.222 2:37.362 39.525 1:02.187 55.650 (21) BERNARDO VRUM
2 9:04:45.104 2:32.882 37.930 1:00.802 54.150 1 9:02:56.227 2:54.772 43.470 1:10.991 1:00.311
3 9:07:16.444 2:31.340 38.415 50.516 53.409 2 9:05:46.724 2:50.497 43.273 1:08.941 58.283
4 9:09:44.812 2:28.368 37.042 57.997 53.329 3 9:08:34.516 2:47.792 41.553 1:08.175 58.064
5 9:12:44.592 2:59.780 38.531 1:01.527 1:19.722 4 9:11:21.759 2:47.243 41.545 1:07.116 58.582
5 9:14:06.702 2:44.943 40.688 1:05.769 58.486
(20) DINAMITE
1 9:02:13.738 2:36.338 39.744 1:00.467 56.127 (119) AFFONSO DALL AGNOL
2 9:04:48.146 2:34.408 37.918 1:02.134 54.356 1 9:03:32.514 3:01.502 47.944 1:11.432 1:02.126
3 9:07:18.731 2:30.585 36.871 1:01.044 52.670 2 9:06:31.273 2:58.759 42.490 1:12.661 1:03.608
4 9:09:47.301 2:28.570 36.294 1:00.687 51.589 3 9:11:10.140 4:38.867 2:20.728 1:16.067 1:02.072
5 9:12:22.141 2:34.840 37.611 1:02.648 54.581 4 9:14:04.703 2:54.563 41.760 1:09.884 1:02.919
(30) VITOR BRITO (72) HENRIQUE ASSUMPCAO
1 9:02:27.841 2:36.580 37.571 1:05.140 53.869 1 9:03:28.002 3:07.170 47.155 1:13.596 1:06.419
2 9:04:58.777 2:30.936 35.784 1:01.846 53.306 2 9:06:33.129 3:05.127 44.484 1:14.596 1:06.047
3 9:07:46.582 2:47.805 35.204 1:18.687 53.914 3 9:09:32.004 2:58.875 44.136 1:11.211 1:03.528
4 9:10:21.339 2:34.757 38.297 1:01.574 54.886 4 9:12:27.851 2:55.847 43.036 1:10.731 1:02.080
5 9:12:53.574 2:32.235 36.886 1:01.350 53.999
(24) BENTO AYRES
(71) B NOGUEIRA 1 9:03:54.521 3:17.148 47.603 1:20.271 1:09.274
1 9:02:40.534 2:54.583 39.250 1:18.927 56.406 2 9:07:35.988 3:41.467 51.485 1:20.475 1:29.507
2 9:05:16.872 2:36.338 39.258 1:02.264 54.816 3 9:10:53.598 3:17.610 49.477 1:19.160 1:08.973
3 9:07:49.351 2:32.479 38.020 1:00.532 53.927 4 9:14:04.373 3:10.775 47.373 1:17.021 1:06.381
4 9:13:44.460 5:55.109 38.038 4:19.908 57.163
(9) IRINEU SOLIGO
(27) VALENTINA BARG 1 9:06:38.154 6:10.113 3:33.838 1:21.595 1:14.680
1 9:02:57.638 2:52.235 41.991 1:09.203 1:01.041
2 9:05:40.086 2:42.448 39.087 1:05.242 58.119
3 9:08:18.987 2:38.901 38.598 1:03.677 56.626
4 9:10:56.594 2:37.607 38.057 1:03.468 56.082
5 9:13:35.841 2:39.247 39.558 1:02.970 56.719

(177) ANINHA

1 9:02:44.380 2:44.386 38.870 1:07.931 57.585
2 9:05:23.011 2:38.631 37.633 1:04.606 56.392
3 9:08:03.323 2:40.312 40.187 1:03.821 56.304
4 9:10:41.622 2:38.299 38.811 1:03.580 55.908
5 9:13:21.190 2:39.568 38.479 1:05.524 55.565

(333) FERNANDINHO ENDO

1 9:02:47.842 2:45.234 40.018 1:07.056 58.160
2 9:05:30.927 2:43.085 39.750 1:05.339 57.996
3 9:08:11.821 2:40.894 39.767 1:03.972 57.155

Orbits
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